
MALWA INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY , INDORE 

Bus Route No.06 

Driver Name – Anil Desmukh               MP09FA-2531 

Mob.No.7509536016 

S.No.                      Bus Route         Time (AM) 

1 New Sunder Nagar 7:25 

2 Mata Ji Mandir 7:27 

3 Kushwaha Nagar 7:30 

4 Nand Bag Colony 7:35 

5 Neelaakash School 7:37 

6 Khada Ganpati 7:40 

7 Marimata Chouraha 7:42 

8 Polo Graund 7:45 

9 BHagirath Pura 7:55 
10 Teja Ji Mandir 7:57 

11 Sai Mandir 8:00 

12 Subhash Chouk 8:05 

13 Perdeshipura Chouraha 8:10 

14 White Mandir 8:12 

15 Electronic Complex 8:15 

16 MR 10 Chouraha 8:25 

17 Lovkush  8:30 

18 MIST College 8:45 

 

Note:-All Student to note timing of buses they should reach the stop 10 

minutebefore time. 

 


